
امسح رمز الوصول السريـع 
SCAN THE QR CODE

 لإستعـراض القائمـة
To view the menu

Onboard Meals Menu
قائمة الوجبات على متن القطار

قطـار الشمال النهاري
North Day Train

23rd February - 12th April 2025
23 فبراير - 12 أبريل 2025



*ONLINE/APP PRICES SHOWN. PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF 15% VAT *الأسعار المعروضة حسب الموقع الإلكتروني والتطبيق. الأسعار شاملة 15% ضريبة القيمة المضافة

Provided by:

Waffle with dark chocolate sauce
وافل مع صوص الشوكولاتة الداكنة

Chicken Breast Roasted with Milanese Sauce 
with Vegetables

صدر الدجاج المشوي مع الصلصة والخضار

Egg Frittata Spinach-Feta with Mushroom & 
Turkey Bacon (Keto)

بيض فريتا كيتو مع السبانخ وجبنة الفيتا والمشروم

Beef Tenderloin Sliced with Sauce and Mixed 
Vegetables

ستيك لحم بقري مع الصلصة والخضروات
 المشكلة

Keto Grilled Marinated Chicken with 
Cream Sauce

كيتو الدجاج المشوي مع الصلصة الكريمية

Shakshouka with Potato 
شكشوكة مع البطاطس

Omelette with Potato Slices
أومليت مع شرائح البطاطس

Pasta Macaroni with Bechamel Sauce 
and Peppers

مكرونة الباشاميل والفلفل

Ciabatta Bread Gouda Cheese with Tomato Sandwich

ساندوتش جبن الغاودا مع الطماطم بخبز الشيباتا
Roasted Chicken with Cheese and Pesto 

Sandwich

ساندوتش الدجاج المشوي مع الجبن والبيستو

30 SAR30 SAR

60 SAR

30 SAR

40 SAR

40 SAR

40 SAR

60 SAR

25 SAR25 SAR

23 February - 01 March 2025
23 فبراير  - 01 مارس 2025

23 -29 March 2025
23 - 29 مارس 2025 قــــائــمــة

الوجبات 1
Menu 1

North Day Train Onboard Meals
قائمة الوجبات على متن قطار الشمال النهاري



*ONLINE/APP PRICES SHOWN. PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF 15% VAT *الأسعار المعروضة حسب الموقع الإلكتروني والتطبيق. الأسعار شاملة 15% ضريبة القيمة المضافة

Provided by:

Scrambled eggs with cheese
البيض المخفوق مع الجبن

Steamed Chicken Breast with Ginger and 
Oyster Sauce

صدر دجاج مطهو على البخار مع صوص الزنجبيل
 والمحار

Keto Smoked Salmon and Guacamole 
Sandwich Roll (2 pieces)

 ساندوتش كيتو سالمون مدخن مع
 صلصة الجواكامولي (قطعتين)

Chicken Biryani with Rice
أرز برياني مع الدجاج

Keto Sauteed Tenderloin Beef with a Creamy 
Mustard and Herb Sauce

ستيك لحم بقري كيتو  مع صوص الخردل
 والأعشاب

Ful Madames Tahina with Garnish
فول مدمس مع الطحينة

Egg White Omelette with Grilled Potato 
and Tomato

أومليت بياض البيض مع البطاطس والطماطم
 المشوية

 Spaghetti with Chicken and Broccoli
سباغيتي الدجاج والبروكلي

Chicken with Cheddar Cheese Focaccia Bread 
Sandwich

ساندوتش الدجاج مع جبنة شيدر بخبز الفوكاتشيا

Grilled Halloumi Cheese Sandwich Meal

وجبة ساندوتش جبن الحلومي المشوي
 بخبز الشيباتا

30 SAR30 SAR

60 SAR

30 SAR

40 SAR

40 SAR

40 SAR

60 SAR

25 SAR25 SAR

30 March - 05 April 2025
30 مارس  - 05 أبريل 2025

02 -08 March 2025
02 - 08 مارس 2025 قــــائــمــة

الوجبات 2
Menu 2

North Day Train Onboard Meals
قائمة الوجبات على متن قطار الشمال النهاري



*ONLINE/APP PRICES SHOWN. PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF 15% VAT *الأسعار المعروضة حسب الموقع الإلكتروني والتطبيق. الأسعار شاملة 15% ضريبة القيمة المضافة

Provided by:

Waffle with dark chocolate sauce
وافل مع صوص الشوكولاتة الداكنة

Chicken Breast Roasted with Milanese Sauce 
with Vegetables

صدر الدجاج المشوي مع الصلصة والخضار

Egg Frittata Spinach-Feta with Mushroom & 
Turkey Bacon (Keto)

بيض فريتا كيتو مع السبانخ وجبنة الفيتا والمشروم

Chicken with Cream Sauce, White Rice, 
Carrots, and Peas

دجاج بصوص الكريمة مع الارز الابيض
 والجزر والبازلاء

Keto Grilled Marinated Chicken with 
Cream Sauce

كيتو الدجاج المشوي مع الصلصة الكريمية

Omelette White Potato & Sweet-Mushrooms
 أومليت بياض البيض مع البطاطا الحلوة والفطر

Omelette with Potato Slices
أومليت مع شرائح البطاطس

Pasta Spiral with Cream Sauce and Chicken
مكرونة حلزونية بصوص الكريمة والدجاج

Halloumi Cheese Sandwich
ساندوتش جبن الحلومي

Ciabatta Bread Turkey Slices with 
Gouda Cheese Sandwich

ساندوتش شرائح الديك الرومي مع 
جبنة الغاودا بخبز الشيباتا

30 SAR30 SAR

60 SAR

30 SAR

40 SAR

40 SAR

40 SAR

60 SAR

25 SAR25 SAR

06 -12 April 2025
06 - 12 أبريل 2025

09 -15 March 2025
09 - 15 مارس 2025 قــــائــمــة

الوجبات 3
Menu 3

North Day Train Onboard Meals
قائمة الوجبات على متن قطار الشمال النهاري



North Day Train Onboard Meals
قائمة الوجبات على متن قطار الشمال النهاري

*ONLINE/APP PRICES SHOWN. PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF 15% VAT *الأسعار المعروضة حسب الموقع الإلكتروني والتطبيق. الأسعار شاملة 15% ضريبة القيمة المضافة

Provided by:

Shakshouka with Potato 
شكشوكة مع البطاطس

Fried Chicken with White Rice and Vegetables
الدجاج المقلي  مع الأرز الأبيض والخضار

Chicken Stew with Potato 
حساء الدجاج مع البطاطس

Egg White Omelette with Grilled Potato 
and Tomato

أومليت بياض البيض مع البطاطس والطماطم
 المشوية

Scrambled eggs with cheese
البيض المخفوق مع الجبن

Steamed Chicken Breast with Ginger and 
Oyster Sauce

صدر دجاج مطهو على البخار مع صوص الزنجبيل
 والمحار

Keto Smoked Salmon and Guacamole 
Sandwich Roll (2 pieces)

 ساندوتش كيتو سالمون مدخن مع
 صلصة الجواكامولي (قطعتين)

Keto Sauteed Tenderloin Beef with a Creamy 
Mustard and Herb Sauce

ستيك لحم بقري كيتو  مع صوص الخردل
 والأعشاب

Turkey Slices with Gouda Cheese Croissant
كرواسون شرائح الديك الرومي مع جبنة الغاودا

Ciabatta Bread Beef with Cheddar Cheese 
Sandwich

ساندوتش اللحم البقري مع جبنة شيدر
 بخبز الشيباتا

30 SAR30 SAR

60 SAR

30 SAR

40 SAR

40 SAR

40 SAR

60 SAR

25 SAR25 SAR

16 - 22 March 2025
16 - 22 مارس 2025 قــــائــمــة

الوجبات 4
Menu 4


